2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 -
Rank Num
1T 2121
1T 2059
3 2057
4 2063
5 2020
6 2060
7 2120
8 2050
9 2122
10 2062
11 2026
12 2027

Jan 12, 2014

Name
Gym

Sarah Morton
World Xtreme

Meg Paparella
Huntsville

Kinsey Merta
Huntsville

Abigail Crick
No Limitz
Gymnastics

Salome Galloway
Cobb Challengers

YeLanea Smith
Huntsville

Mackenzie McHugh
World Xtreme

Polly Sarno
Gymnastics World
GA

Abigale Newton
World Xtreme

Olivia Zibas
Huntsville

Megan Gable
Dacula Family Sports

Sarah Gossling
Dacula Family Sports

Vault

9.3500

9.0750
2T

8.7500

9.0500

8.5000
10

8.8750

9.0750
2T

8.6500

8.5750

8.4000

11

8.5250

8.0000
12

Bars

9.2500

9.4000

9.6250

9.4500

9.4250
4T

9.3500

8.9000
10T

9.1000

9.4250
4T

9.7000

8.9000
10T

8.4000
12

Beam

9.0500

9.4750

9.1500
3T

9.3750

9.1500
3T

9.1250

9.0000

9.1500
3T

9.0750

8.7500
11

8.8000
10

8.0000
12

Meet Results

Session: 7C

Level: XB

Division: Jr C

Floor AA
9.7000 37.350
1 1T
9.4000 37.350
6 1T
9.6000 37.125
2 3
8.8000 36.675
11T 4
9.5500 36.625
4 5
9.2250 36.575
7 6
9.5750 36.550
3 7
9.4500 36.350
5 8
9.0500 36.125
10 9
9.1250 35.975
8 10
8.8000 35.025
11T 11
9.0750 33.475
9 12


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

